
ALMA Observing Activity from 2016-05-09T17:59:00 to 2016-05-16T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2016-05-16
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

11:57:32 12:58:29 2015.1.00586.S haro11_a_06_TE Solving the mystery of star formation
without cold gas

Cormier EU 12-m 6

11:12:44 12:06:25 2015.1.00665.S 0637_584_a_06_7M After the Fall: Mapping the Molecular
Fuel in Post-Starburst Galaxies

Smith NA 7-m 6

11:09:59 11:55:45 2015.1.00939.S GRB08110_a_06_TE CO Survey toward the Host Galaxies
of Gamma-ray Bursts

Hatsukade EA 12-m 6

10:45:27 11:32:59 2015.1.00925.S IC_5332_a_06_TP Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL Total Power 6

10:14:29 11:08:13 2015.1.00939.S GRB07102_a_04_TE CO Survey toward the Host Galaxies
of Gamma-ray Bursts

Hatsukade EA 12-m 4

10:05:06 10:43:33 2013.1.00312.S G14.114-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

09:57:11 11:12:18 2015.1.01363.S MC23_a_03_7M Large scale infall or local collapse
forms massive clusters?

Csengeri EU 7-m 3

08:37:11 09:50:00 2015.1.00779.S XCS2215__a_03_TE Molecular gas content of massive
star-forming galaxies in a galaxy
cluster at z=1.46

Hayashi EA 12-m 3

07:37:22 08:08:17 2013.1.00312.S G14.114-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

07:25:39 08:34:37 2015.1.00964.S Ser-emb__b_06_TE The astrochemical evolution from disk
formation to disk dissipation

Oberg NA 12-m 6

06:57:22 07:36:20 2013.1.00312.S G14.114-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

06:56:54 08:08:18 2015.1.01404.S NGC6334_a_03_7M Probing the velocity structure of the
NGC 6334 filament

André EU 7-m 3

06:18:12 06:56:55 2013.1.00312.S G14.114-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

06:13:41 07:23:58 2015.1.00395.S USS1558-2nd_a_03_TE Environmental impacts on gaseous
processes in the two densest proto-
clusters at z>2

Kodama EA 12-m 3

05:39:18 06:17:33 2013.1.00312.S G14.114-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

05:35:03 06:56:26 2015.1.01404.S NGC6334_a_03_7M Probing the velocity structure of the
NGC 6334 filament

André EU 7-m 3

04:57:04 05:38:52 2013.1.00312.S G14.226-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

04:28:14 05:34:32 2015.1.01014.S SDC326.4_a_03_7M What can hubs tell us on massive star
formation?

Peretto EU 7-m 3

04:24:02 05:44:05 2015.1.00395.S USS1558-2nd_a_03_TE Environmental impacts on gaseous
processes in the two densest proto-
clusters at z>2

Kodama EA 12-m 3

03:27:53 04:23:21 2015.1.01243.S HD_14367_a_06_TE Molecular gas in debris disks around
young A-type stars

Cure CL 12-m 6

03:25:45 04:56:27 2015.1.00804.S NGC_5257_a_06_TP The Galaxy Merger Process:
Molecular Gas Properties at the
Beginning and the End

Sliwa NA Total Power 6

03:04:18 04:27:48 2015.1.01014.S SDC326.4_a_03_7M What can hubs tell us on massive star
formation?

Peretto EU 7-m 3

03:00:48 03:26:44 2015.1.01600.S HD141569_a_06_TE ALMA Survey of Gas Evolution in
Herbig Ae Population

Panic EU 12-m 6

02:38:31 02:59:53 2015.1.01576.S DCE161_b_03_TE Probing Episodic Accretion in Very
Low Luminosity Objects

Hsieh EA 12-m 3

02:18:58 02:37:39 2015.1.01576.S DCE161_a_03_TE Probing Episodic Accretion in Very
Low Luminosity Objects

Hsieh EA 12-m 3

01:58:09 03:03:12 2015.1.00956.S NGC_4535_a_06_7M How Does Cloud-Scale Physics Drive
Galaxy Evolution?

Leroy NA 7-m 6

01:54:09 03:25:19 2015.1.00804.S NGC_5257_a_06_TP The Galaxy Merger Process:
Molecular Gas Properties at the
Beginning and the End

Sliwa NA Total Power 6

01:49:17 02:18:32 2015.1.01576.S DCE018_a_03_TE Probing Episodic Accretion in Very
Low Luminosity Objects

Hsieh EA 12-m 3



01:05:10 01:53:45 2015.1.00656.S Western__a_06_TP Testing Basic PDR Physics in
Carina's Western Wall

Hartigan NA Total Power 6

00:42:43 01:48:19 2015.1.00676.S HD102647_a_06_TE Contrasting Exoplanetary Systems by
Resolving the Debris Disk around
Denebola

Rieke NA 12-m 6

00:36:42 01:57:22 2015.1.00925.S NGC_5068_b_06_7M Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL 7-m 6

00:18:31 01:04:20 2015.1.00925.S NGC_2835_a_06_TP Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL Total Power 6

2016-05-15
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:37:19 00:42:23 2015.1.00676.S HD102647_a_06_TE Contrasting Exoplanetary Systems by
Resolving the Debris Disk around
Denebola

Rieke NA 12-m 6

23:07:55 23:53:15 2015.1.00925.S NGC_2835_a_06_TP Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL Total Power 6

22:20:33 23:06:20 2015.1.00925.S NGC_2835_a_06_TP Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL Total Power 6

21:48:20 22:59:58 2015.1.00716.S HIP34276_a_06_TE High angular resolution search for
signs of planets in a dynamically
active debris disk with ALMA

Olofsson CL 12-m 6

21:26:20 22:06:08 2015.1.00925.S NGC_2835_a_06_TP Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL Total Power 6

21:24:32 22:57:05 2015.1.01339.S HG2788_a_06_7M Identifying the transition phase of the
clump mass function toward the IMF

Olmi EU 7-m 6

20:35:12 21:47:27 2015.1.00324.S SDSS_J08_a_03_TE A gigamaser at z=0.66 Impellizzeri NA 12-m 3

19:41:19 20:29:05 2015.1.01025.S TUKH122_a_03_TP Investigating the dyncamics of a
thermal starless core in the Orion A
cloud.

Ohashi EA Total Power 3

19:18:56 20:30:45 2015.1.00094.S OrionBN-_a_03_7M Surveying the Seeds of Star
Formation: Starless Cores in Orion B
North

Dunham NA 7-m 3

18:57:27 19:38:44 2015.1.00196.S LMC2N113_a_03_TP Zooming in on the parsec-scale
structure of CO gas at low metallicity
and its relation to star formation

Roman-Duval NA Total Power 3

18:44:51 20:11:43 2015.1.00442.S ADFS-AzT_a_06_TE Bright End of Number Counts
Revealed by ALMA

Hatsukade EA 12-m 6

18:14:12 18:55:33 2015.1.00196.S LMC2N113_a_03_TP Zooming in on the parsec-scale
structure of CO gas at low metallicity
and its relation to star formation

Roman-Duval NA Total Power 3

18:05:35 19:18:07 2015.1.00094.S OrionBN-_a_03_7M Surveying the Seeds of Star
Formation: Starless Cores in Orion B
North

Dunham NA 7-m 3

17:50:56 18:44:16 2015.1.01096.S UDF-640-_e_06_TE ISM and Kinematics of a Luminous
UV-Selected Galaxy in the EOR

Wang EA 12-m 6

16:57:31 17:48:40 2015.1.00340.S MC27_a_06_TP Investigating the dynamical interaction
at the formation of a multiple star
system

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

16:15:27 16:54:41 2015.1.00340.S MC27_a_06_TP Investigating the dynamical interaction
at the formation of a multiple star
system

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

15:29:37 16:37:32 2015.1.00783.S V471_Tau_a_06_TE Probing cool dust across the white
dwarf cooling track: evidence for
planetary remnants in evolved
systems

Schreiber CL 12-m 6

14:50:53 15:28:45 2015.1.01084.S Ephemeri_d_06_TE Surface emissivity on Kuiper Belt
objects

Lellouch EU 12-m 6

14:08:43 14:49:47 2015.1.00821.S z7_GSD_3_a_06_TE Probing the Physics Behind
Enhanced Star Formation in the Early
Universe

Finkelstein NA 12-m 6

11:56:20 13:20:00 2015.1.00782.S NGC_7793_a_06_TE ALMA-LEGUS: The Impact of Spiral
Arm Structure on Molecular Cloud
Properties and Star Cluster Formation

Johnson NA 12-m 6

11:37:34 12:56:47 2015.1.00059.S TX_Psc_a_06_7M The mass loss history of the "fresh"
carbon star TX Piscium - A

Brunner EU 7-m 6



showcase for stellar evolution

10:27:13 11:45:49 2015.1.01366.S SDSS_J23_a_04_TE Extreme Red Quasars with Extreme
[OIII]Outflows

Hamann NA 12-m 4

09:55:30 11:23:10 2015.1.01273.S W43-MM1_a_06_7M Investigating the origin of the IMF and
constraining SFR models in the W43-
MM1 mini-starbust ridge

Motte EU 7-m 6

09:22:15 10:03:56 2013.1.00312.S G14.226-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

08:50:13 09:59:29 2015.1.00964.S Ser-emb__b_06_TE The astrochemical evolution from disk
formation to disk dissipation

Oberg NA 12-m 6

08:27:45 09:48:45 2015.1.01404.S NGC6334_a_03_7M Probing the velocity structure of the
NGC 6334 filament

André EU 7-m 3

08:23:51 09:05:54 2013.1.00312.S G14.226-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

08:06:58 08:48:22 2015.1.00561.S PKS_1830_a_06_TE Does the fine structure constant
change with time ?

Kanekar OTHER 12-m 6

06:54:55 08:04:33 2015.1.00964.S Ser-emb__b_06_TE The astrochemical evolution from disk
formation to disk dissipation

Oberg NA 12-m 6

06:16:29 06:52:16 2015.1.00964.S AS209_a_06_TE The astrochemical evolution from disk
formation to disk dissipation

Oberg NA 12-m 6

06:02:23 06:44:39 2013.1.00312.S G14.226-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

05:53:29 06:16:05 2015.1.01600.S KK_Oph_a_06_TE ALMA Survey of Gas Evolution in
Herbig Ae Population

Panic EU 12-m 6

05:15:00 06:41:36 2013.1.00312.S G14.226-_a_03_7M Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA 7-m 3

04:43:47 06:01:21 2015.1.00306.S Lupus_3__a_03_TP The earliest stages of molecular
outflow activity from the young
protostar Lupus 3 MMS

Plunkett NA Total Power 3

04:29:07 05:39:58 2015.1.00395.S USS1558-2nd_a_03_TE Environmental impacts on gaseous
processes in the two densest proto-
clusters at z>2

Kodama EA 12-m 3

03:52:20 05:14:18 2015.1.01404.S NGC6334_a_03_7M Probing the velocity structure of the
NGC 6334 filament

André EU 7-m 3

03:31:15 04:28:33 2015.1.00086.S ngc5728_a_06_TE Understanding Nuclear Streaming:
stellar, atomic, and molecular gas
kinematics in the inner 100pc:
Continuation

Nagar CL 12-m 6

03:27:38 04:43:08 2015.1.00306.S Lupus_3__a_03_TP The earliest stages of molecular
outflow activity from the young
protostar Lupus 3 MMS

Plunkett NA Total Power 3

02:42:55 03:27:15 2015.1.00925.S NGC_5068_b_06_TP Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL Total Power 6

02:30:09 03:51:56 2015.1.00925.S NGC_5068_b_06_7M Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL 7-m 6

02:08:38 03:07:29 2015.1.00307.S HD_13966_a_06_TE Debris Disk Structure around Nearby
Sun-like Stars

Wilner NA 12-m 6

01:56:38 02:41:57 2015.1.01014.S SDC326.4_a_03_TP What can hubs tell us on massive star
formation?

Peretto EU Total Power 3

01:12:14 01:57:37 2015.1.00477.S GAMA6464_a_06_TE Mapping the extent and durability of
dust in early-type galaxies detected
with Herschel

Sansom EU 12-m 6

01:08:01 02:29:24 2015.1.00925.S NGC_5068_b_06_7M Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL 7-m 6

01:07:23 01:55:45 2015.1.00908.S Thakeray_a_03_TP Thackeray's Globules Reipurth NA Total Power 3

00:06:02 01:11:48 2015.1.00676.S HD102647_a_06_TE Contrasting Exoplanetary Systems by
Resolving the Debris Disk around
Denebola

Rieke NA 12-m 6

2016-05-14
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:53:39 00:42:01 2015.1.00908.S Thakeray_a_03_TP Thackeray's Globules Reipurth NA Total Power 3

13:45:13 14:25:18 2015.1.00196.S SMC2N66_a_03_TP Zooming in on the parsec-scale
structure of CO gas at low metallicity
and its relation to star formation

Roman-Duval NA Total Power 3

13:16:21 14:36:37 2015.1.00894.S SPT-CL_J_a_03_7M First spatially-resolved imaging of a
massively star-forming,

Kitayama EA 7-m 3



cooling-flow galaxy cluster core using
the Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect

13:03:52 13:44:01 2015.1.00196.S SMC2N66_a_03_TP Zooming in on the parsec-scale
structure of CO gas at low metallicity
and its relation to star formation

Roman-Duval NA Total Power 3

12:16:20 12:49:31 2015.1.00196.S SMC0N69_b_03_TP Zooming in on the parsec-scale
structure of CO gas at low metallicity
and its relation to star formation

Roman-Duval NA Total Power 3

11:40:42 12:13:50 2015.1.00196.S SMC0N69_b_03_TP Zooming in on the parsec-scale
structure of CO gas at low metallicity
and its relation to star formation

Roman-Duval NA Total Power 3

11:25:38 12:45:44 2015.1.00894.S SPT-CL_J_a_03_7M First spatially-resolved imaging of a
massively star-forming, cooling-flow
galaxy cluster core using the
Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect

Kitayama EA 7-m 3

11:23:21 12:36:14 2015.1.00779.S XCS2215__a_03_TE Molecular gas content of massive
star-forming galaxies in a galaxy
cluster at z=1.46

Hayashi EA 12-m 3

11:06:46 11:39:58 2015.1.00196.S SMC0N69_b_03_TP Zooming in on the parsec-scale
structure of CO gas at low metallicity
and its relation to star formation

Roman-Duval NA Total Power 3

10:07:08 10:48:35 2013.1.00312.S G14.226-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

10:04:24 11:19:41 2015.1.00894.S SPT-CL_J_a_03_7M First spatially-resolved imaging of a
massively star-forming, cooling-flow
galaxy cluster core using the
Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect

Kitayama EA 7-m 3

09:22:32 10:03:11 2015.1.01363.S MC23_a_03_TP Large scale infall or local collapse
forms massive clusters?

Csengeri EU Total Power 3

08:37:46 09:18:52 2015.1.01363.S MC23_a_03_TP Large scale infall or local collapse
forms massive clusters?

Csengeri EU Total Power 3

06:28:15 07:09:14 2015.1.01363.S MC23_a_03_TP Large scale infall or local collapse
forms massive clusters?

Csengeri EU Total Power 3

05:40:31 06:23:26 2013.1.00312.S G14.226-_a_03_TP Probing Accretion Flows from
Filaments to Massive Star-Forming
Cores

Chen EA Total Power 3

04:19:43 05:37:07 2015.1.00306.S Lupus_3__a_03_TP The earliest stages of molecular
outflow activity from the young
protostar Lupus 3 MMS

Plunkett NA Total Power 3

04:16:47 05:15:22 2015.1.01355.S Cl_J1449_a_04_TE Cold gas in the most distant cluster
galaxies:  completing the ALMA
picture of CL J1449+0856 at z=2

Strazzullo EU 12-m 4

03:33:03 03:58:35 2015.1.01271.S IRAS_151_a_03_TC Circumstellar chemistry in carbon
stars: How unique is IRC+10216?

Keller EU 12-m 3

03:28:46 04:49:41 2015.1.01404.S NGC6334_a_03_7M Probing the velocity structure of the
NGC 6334 filament

André EU 7-m 3

03:03:26 04:18:09 2015.1.00306.S Lupus_3__a_03_TP The earliest stages of molecular
outflow activity from the young
protostar Lupus 3 MMS

Plunkett NA Total Power 3

02:48:58 03:22:18 2015.1.01271.S V358_Lup_a_03_TC Circumstellar chemistry in carbon
stars: How unique is IRC+10216?

Keller EU 12-m 3

02:11:37 02:59:33 2015.1.00908.S Thakeray_a_03_TP Thackeray's Globules Reipurth NA Total Power 3

01:52:34 03:15:08 2015.1.01014.S SDC326.4_a_03_7M What can hubs tell us on massive star
formation?

Peretto EU 7-m 3

01:22:47 02:10:57 2015.1.00908.S Thakeray_a_03_TP Thackeray's Globules Reipurth NA Total Power 3

00:34:14 01:22:28 2015.1.00908.S Thakeray_a_03_TP Thackeray's Globules Reipurth NA Total Power 3

2016-05-13
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:45:39 00:33:54 2015.1.00908.S Thakeray_a_03_TP Thackeray's Globules Reipurth NA Total Power 3

22:44:25 23:21:04 2015.1.01271.S IRC+1021_a_03_7M Circumstellar chemistry in carbon
stars: How unique is IRC+10216?

Keller EU 7-m 3

22:32:19 23:20:26 2015.1.00908.S Thakeray_a_03_TP Thackeray's Globules Reipurth NA Total Power 3

21:34:54 22:31:54 2015.1.00094.S OrionBN-_a_03_7M Surveying the Seeds of Star
Formation: Starless Cores in Orion B
North

Dunham NA 7-m 3



21:32:29 22:20:00 2015.1.01025.S TUKH122_a_03_TP Investigating the dyncamics of a
thermal starless core in the Orion A
cloud.

Ohashi EA Total Power 3

11:05:32 12:21:20 2015.1.00976.S Radio_Pe_a_06_7M Mapping Jet-ISM Interactions in the
Prototypical Microquasar GRS
1915+105

Tetarenko NA 7-m 6

10:47:12 12:10:12 2015.1.00782.S NGC_7793_a_06_TE ALMA-LEGUS: The Impact of Spiral
Arm Structure on Molecular Cloud
Properties and Star Cluster Formation

Johnson NA 12-m 6

10:10:14 10:46:29 2015.1.01270.S CRL2688_a_06_TC From Hydrocarbons to Dust in
Protoplanetary Nebulae

Joblin EU 12-m 6

08:25:40 09:15:06 2015.1.01539.S G340.17_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
cluster-forming clumps: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

08:03:48 10:07:12 2015.1.01349.S G9.62+0._a_07_TE Magnetic fields in different
evolutionary stages of massive star
formation

Vlemmings EU 12-m 7

07:36:21 08:58:50 2015.1.01273.S W43-MM1_a_06_7M Investigating the origin of the IMF and
constraining SFR models in the W43-
MM1 mini-starbust ridge

Motte EU 7-m 6

07:34:29 08:23:22 2015.1.00850.S 6334_-_M_b_06_TP Digging within the cold Herschel
sources of the NGC 6334 complex, to
define the initial phase of high-mass
star formation

Louvet CL Total Power 6

05:45:19 07:52:55 2015.1.01349.S G9.62+0._a_07_TE Magnetic fields in different
evolutionary stages of massive star
formation

Vlemmings EU 12-m 7

04:20:45 05:11:04 2015.1.01539.S G340.23_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
cluster-forming clumps: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

04:05:09 05:12:59 2015.1.00307.S HD_13966_a_06_TE Debris Disk Structure around Nearby
Sun-like Stars

Wilner NA 12-m 6

03:32:53 03:57:58 2015.1.01600.S HD139614_a_06_TE ALMA Survey of Gas Evolution in
Herbig Ae Population

Panic EU 12-m 6

03:26:57 04:17:39 2015.1.01539.S G340.23_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
cluster-forming clumps: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

03:26:55 04:50:29 2015.1.00449.S 13039-61_a_07_7M Fragmentation of massive dense
clumps: unveiling the initial conditions
of high-mass star formation

Fontani EU 7-m 7

02:30:22 03:18:42 2015.1.00656.S Western__a_06_TP Testing Basic PDR Physics in
Carina's Western Wall

Hartigan NA Total Power 6

01:47:39 02:58:48 2015.1.00860.S n5846_a_06_TE CO and AGN feedback in massive
galaxies

Temi NA 12-m 6

01:41:25 02:30:04 2015.1.00656.S Western__a_06_TP Testing Basic PDR Physics in
Carina's Western Wall

Hartigan NA Total Power 6

01:39:03 03:14:19 2015.1.00449.S 13039-61_a_07_7M Fragmentation of massive dense
clumps: unveiling the initial conditions
of high-mass star formation

Fontani EU 7-m 7

00:41:39 01:46:52 2015.1.00644.S IC_4374_a_06_TE Nuclear outflow and inflow in the
strongest X-ray cool core of nearby
galaxy groups

Fujita EA 12-m 6

2016-05-12
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:11:04 00:08:14 2015.1.00925.S NGC_2835_a_06_TE Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL 12-m 6

22:34:52 23:24:35 2015.1.00656.S Western__a_06_TP Testing Basic PDR Physics in
Carina's Western Wall

Hartigan NA Total Power 6

22:17:38 23:34:06 2015.1.00449.S 08477-43_a_07_7M Fragmentation of massive dense
clumps: unveiling the initial conditions
of high-mass star formation

Fontani EU 7-m 7

22:11:36 23:10:38 2015.1.00086.S eso428-g_a_06_TE Understanding Nuclear Streaming:
stellar, atomic, and molecular gas
kinematics in the inner 100pc:
Continuation

Nagar CL 12-m 6

21:44:30 22:34:34 2015.1.00656.S Western__a_06_TP Testing Basic PDR Physics in
Carina's Western Wall

Hartigan NA Total Power 6



21:20:19 21:47:54 2015.1.00708.S IRAS_072_a_07_TC Hearts of Darkness: A Look at the
Most Heavily Obscured LIRGs with
ALMA

Armus NA 12-m 7

20:44:35 21:30:36 2015.1.00925.S NGC_2835_a_06_TP Promoting Diversity: ISM Physics and
Star Formation across Different
Environments

Blanc CL Total Power 6

20:41:44 22:03:53 2015.1.01339.S HG2788_a_06_7M Identifying the transition phase of the
clump mass function toward the IMF

Olmi EU 7-m 6

20:22:36 20:57:04 2015.1.00503.S 0420-014_b_03_TE Physical properties of CO dark
molecular gas from multi-band
absorption observations

Bronfman CL 12-m 3

18:55:01 20:04:00 2015.1.00204.S LMC_X-3_a_06_TE Search for synchrotron emission from
accretion disk of black hle X-ray
binary LMC X-3

Shidatsu EA 12-m 6

16:46:48 18:23:21 2015.1.00274.S NGC253_a_07_7M A Close Look into the Blast Furnace:
the Core of the NGC253 Starburst at
One Parsec Resolution

Bolatto NA 7-m 7

15:13:28 16:44:32 2015.1.00274.S NGC253_a_07_7M A Close Look into the Blast Furnace:
the Core of the NGC253 Starburst at
One Parsec Resolution

Bolatto NA 7-m 7


